B-3
Series Shaft
diameter Lead Number
of circuits
Combina-
tion
Flange
type

am
et
er
 ø
8
B-53
Screw shaft diameter ø12, Lead 30
Model No.
(Unfinished shaft ends)
Screw shaft length Maximum stroke
(L1 - nut length)
Lead accuracy Accuracy of each part Preload torque
(N·cm)
Mass
(kg)L1 Lt ±Ec ec e300 X Y Z U V
HG1230QS-BEZR-0500A 430 500 395 0.027 0.020
0.018 0.010 0.012
0.080
0.011 0.005 ----
0.62
HG1230QS-BEZR-0800A 730 800 695 0.035 0.025 0.090 0.85
● Optional specifications
• Anticorrosive black coating (coating thickness: 1 to 2 μm) is available.
10
30 15

er
 ø
12
B-83
Screw shaft diameter ø15, Lead 20
● Optional specifications
• Anticorrosive black coating (coating thickness: 1 to 2 μm) is available.
Model No.
(Unfinished shaft ends)
Screw shaft length Maximum stroke
(L1 - nut length)
Lead accuracy Accuracy of each part Preload torque
(N·cm)
Mass
(kg)L1 Lt ±Ec ec e300 X Y Z U V
HG1520QS-HEZR-0600A 535 600 487 0.030 0.023
0.018 0.011 0.015
0.075
0.012 0.005 Up to 6.0
1.07
HG1520QS-HEZR-1100A 1035 1100 987 0.046 0.030 0.150 1.70
Applicable supported end support unit Applicable fixed end support unit
BUK-10S (Square type) BUK-12, BUK-12F (Square type)
BUM-10S (Round type) BUM-12, BUM-12F (Round type)
C0.5 C0.5

am
et
er
 ø
15
B-85
Screw shaft diameter ø15, Lead 40
Model No.
(Unfinished shaft ends)
Screw shaft length Maximum stroke
(L1 - nut length)
Lead accuracy Accuracy of each part Preload torque
(N·cm)
Mass
(kg)L1 Lt ±Ec ec e300 X Y Z U V
HG1540QS-BEZR-0600A 530 600 488 0.030 0.023
0.018 0.011 0.015
0.075
0.012 0.005 ----
1.06
HG1540QS-BEZR-1100A 1030 1100 988 0.046 0.030 0.150 1.70
● Optional specifications
• Anticorrosive black coating (coating thickness: 1 to 2 μm) is available.
Applicable supported end support unit Applicable fixed end support unit
BUK-10S (Square type) BUK-12, BUK-12F (Square type)

er
 ø
15
B-89
Screw shaft diameter ø16, Lead 32
● Optional specifications
• Anticorrosive black coating (coating thickness: 1 to 2 μm) is available.
Model No.
(Unfinished shaft ends)
Screw shaft length Maximum stroke
(L1 - nut length)
Lead accuracy Accuracy of each part Preload torque
(N·cm)
Mass
(kg)L1 Lt ±Ec ec e300 X Y Z U V
HG1632QS-HEZR-0600A 530 600 493 0.030 0.023
0.018 0.011 0.015
0.075
0.012 0.005 Up to 6.0
1.14
HG1632QS-HEZR-1100A 1030 1100 993 0.046 0.030 0.150 1.86
Applicable supported end support unit Applicable fixed end support unit
BUK-10S (Square type) BUK-12, BUK-12F (Square type)
BUM-10S (Round type) BUM-12, BUM-12F (Round type)
C0.2